## The Edwin Black Show

is on hiatus this week. Edwin, Carol, and Team Black wish everyone a happy 4<sup>th</sup> of July; we'll be back on July 14.



THE

The Edwin Black Show comes to you from Washington, DC, via Zoom on Thursdays at 3:00 pm ET. Visit <a href="https://doi.org/10.1001/jheedwin8lackShow.com">TheEdwin8lackShow.com</a> for show information and to sign up for alerts; visit the show's <a href="https://doi.org/10.1001/jheedwin8lackShow.com">YouTube channel</a> for enhanced recordings of past shows, trailers, and more.

Edwin Black is the bestselling and award-winning author of War Against the Weak, IBM and the Holocaust, The Farhud, The Transfer Agreement (recently published in Brazil as Haavara: O Acordo de Transferência: a Dramatica Historia do Pacto Entre a Palestina Judaica e o Terceiro Reich), British Petroleum and the Redline Agreement, and several more, covering such topics as the Holocaust, corporate misdeeds, global antisemitism, and the future of energy.

Edwin Black Show Partners include The Emerson Family Foundation, the Fuel Freedom Foundation, StandWithUs, JNS, the Israeli American Council, EMET, the American Association of Jewish Lawyers and Jurists, Scholars for Peace in the Middle East, ZOA-MI, the Gross Family Center, and others.